NJCTC Frosh/Soph Championships at Bennett Complex, Toms River (Boys)

1/27/2008

Frosh 55 Meters
3 Kelly, Brandon
Pozzo, Gallo
Guerrero, Miguel
Robertson, Djani
Majano, John

Soph 55 Meter Dash
Lopez, Rey
Pinkard, Aaron

Soph 55 Meter HH
Lopez, Rey

Frosh 3200 Meters
Seebode, Joe
Butterly, Brian

Soph 3200 Meters
2 Thornton, DJ
Mulligan, Kevin
O'Donnell, Matt
Krienke, Robbie

Frosh 400 Meters
Kelly, Brandon
Guerrero, Miguel

Soph 400 Meters

Pinkard, Aaron
Lopez, Rey

Frosh 200 Meters
Kelly, Brandon
Pozzo, Gallo
Guerrero, Miguel
Robertson, Djani
Majano, John

Soph 200 Meters
Pinkard, Aaron

6.90
7.20
7.70
9.40
9.20

7.20
7.80

9.50

12:11.00
12:00.00

9:59.90
10:52.60
11:30.90
12:05.50

1:00.00
1:06.20

57.60
1:01.50

25.80
28.10
28.50
35.90
35.80

26.50

Comments

Comments

PR (-03.20)

Comments

Comments

Comments

PR (-34.47)

Comments

Comments
PR (-03.60)

PR (-01.98)

Comments

Comments

Lopez, Rey

Frosh 800 Meters
Kilkenny, Danny
Enright, Joey

Frosh 1600 Meters
Butterly, Brian
Seebode, Joe
Mintel, Mark
Landry, Joe

Soph 1600 Meters
1 Thornton, DJ
Mulligan, Kevin
O'Donnell, Matt
Krienke, Robbie
Cahill, Mike

25.90 PR (-00.16)

Comments
2:21.60
2:37.90

Comments
5:50.00
5:50.00
5:57.10
6:05.20

Comments
4:41.60 PR (-06.36)
5:04.50
5:19.50 PR (-13.80)
5:48.00
5:37.10
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